Position

Treasurer Tax Collector
Assistant Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Accounting Assist Supervisor
Administrative Services
Assistant

Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Accounting Assistant Senior
Administrative Services
Assistant

Accounting Assist Il

Temporary Accounting
Assistant Senior

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Treasurer - Tax
Collector

Total Wages

$130,095

$97,406

$54,561

$49,769

$47,297

$45,738

$44,250

$40,343

$40,038

$555

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$56,892
$48,521
$22,277
$28,051
$26,862
$10,692
$26,655
$26,095

$24,973

$0



