Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer Tax Collector		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$130,095	\$56,892
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$97,406	\$48,521
Accounting Assist Supervisor		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$54,561	\$22,277
Administrative Services Assistant		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$49,769	\$28,051
Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$47,297	\$26,862
Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$45,738	\$10,692
Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$44,250	\$26,655
Administrative Services Assistant		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$40,343	\$26,095
Accounting Assist II		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$40,038	\$24,973
Temporary Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Treasurer - Tax Collector	\$555	\$0